
Page 1

Agents - Grant Daniel Long - St George Delivery available to Mitchell - Charleville - Cunnamulla - NSW on negotiation
Contact - Anthony Hyland - 0429 698 612 or Rob Ramsay 0409 044 203 Bruscellosis Accredited - Dermatosparaxis negative

Detailed catalogue and photo's to follow
* To be sold by public auction and interfaced with AuctionsPlus

** this listing is not in sales order

*** Lot 3 is a possible withdrawal

Lot # ID Liveweight 

(kgs)

Birth Type Date of Birth Age

16-Oct-20 (mnths)

1 9222 91.5             SINGLE 15-05-2019 17          AMANI 166136 CASTLEBAR 130117

2 9105 87.5             TWIN 19-05-2019 17          AMANI 166041 AMANI 177084

3 9251 95.0             TWIN 24-04-2019 18          AMANI 166212 AMANI 166157

4 9189 89.0             TWIN 29-04-2019 18          AMANI 166136 CASTLEBAR 140324

5 9262 95.0             TWIN 08-05-2019 18          AMANI 166041 AMANI 166082

6 9135 101.0           SINGLE 15-05-2019 17          AMANI 177046 GOSSAMER DOWNS 110527

7 9216 108.0           TWIN 16-05-2019 17          AMANI 166041 AMANI 166101

8 9253 91.0             SINGLE 01-05-2019 18          AMANI 166212 AMANI 166045

9 9154 109.0           SINGLE 03-05-2019 18          AMANI 166136 GOSSAMER DOWNS 110090

10 9223 94.0             SINGLE 28-04-2019 18          AMANI 166136 AMANI 177186

11 9242 94.0             SINGLE 15-05-2019 17          AMANI 166136 GOSSAMER DOWNS 110580

12 9193 81.0             TWIN 20-05-2019 17          AMANI 166041 AMANI 177163

13 9233 85.0             TWIN 08-05-2019 18          AMANI 177004 AMANI 166231

14 9252 90.0             TWIN 29-04-2019 18          AMANI 177046 CASTLEBAR 130280

15 9205 108.0           SINGLE 05-05-2019 18          AMANI 177004 GOSSAMER DOWNS 110135

16 9207 113.0           SINGLE 01-05-2019 18          AMANI 177004 AMANI 177000

17 9228 90.0             TWIN 15-05-2019 17          AMANI 166136 AMANI 177173

18 9176 86.0             TWIN 18-05-2019 17          AMANI 177004 AMANI 177150

19 9167 98.0             TWIN 03-05-2019 18          AMANI 166212 AMANI 166167

20 9237 87.0             SINGLE 08-05-2019 18          AMANI 166136 AMANI 177025

21 9161 112.0           SINGLE 20-05-2019 17          AMANI 177046 CASTLEBAR 120526

22 9138 94.0             SINGLE 22-05-2019 17          AMANI 166136 AMANI UNKDAM

23 9254 91.0             TWIN 18-05-2019 17          AMANI 177004 AMANI 177040

24 9208 90.0             SINGLE 14-05-2019 17          AMANI 177046 CASTLEBAR 110061

25 9101 89.0             SINGLE 17-05-2019 17          AMANI 166136 GOSSAMER DOWNS 110744

26 9162 95.0             SINGLE 08-05-2019 18          AMANI 166212 AMANI 177010

27 9235 95.5             TWIN 21-05-2019 17          AMANI 166041 AMANI 166242

28 9218 97.0             TRIPLET 29-04-2019 18          AMANI 177046 AMANI UNKDAM

29 9198 85.0             TWIN 14-05-2019 17          AMANI 177046 CASTLEBAR 110061

30 9186 88.0             SINGLE 05-05-2019 18          AMANI 177004 AMANI UNKDAM

31 9260 78.0             SINGLE 18-05-2019 17          AMANI 166136 AMANI 177177

32 9215 86.0             SINGLE 15-05-2019 17          AMANI 166041 AMANI 166225

33 9229 94.0             SINGLE 20-05-2019 17          AMANI 166136 GOSSAMER DOWNS 110120

34 9210 82.0             TWIN 25-04-2019 18          AMANI 166212 AMANI 166079

35 9240 94.0             TWIN 14-05-2019 17          AMANI 166212 AMANI 166252

36 8173 -               SINGLE 15-09-2018 25          AMANI 166136 AMANI 177104

37 8194 -               SINGLE 29-08-2018 26          AMANI 166136 AMANI 177115

38 8116 94.0             TWIN 14-07-2018 27          AMANI 166041 GOSSAMER DOWNS 110389

39 8121 91.0             SINGLE 14-07-2018 27          AMANI 166243 GOSSAMER DOWNS 110344

40 8182 -               TWIN 04-09-2018 26          AMANI 166136 CASTLEBAR 130169

41 8230 -               

AMANI WHITE DORPERS SALES LISTING - SUMMARY CATALOGUE
St George Showgrounds - 11am - Tuesday 27th October 2020

ANIMAL INFORMATION BREEDING INFORMATION

SIRE DAM



Page 2

Tag # ID MCP+ TCP WWT PWWT PFEC PSC

maternal carcasse plus index weaning weight post weaning weight worm egg count scrotal circumference

1 9222 470756-2019-199222 129.87                  131.06   4.85          8.08          0.00 4.38               

2 9105 470756-2019-199105 139.29                  138.05   7.48          10.95        -45.38 4.27               

3 9251 470756-2019-199251 139.18                  138.65   5.64          9.23          -5.69 -                 

4 9189 470756-2019-199189 133.88                  133.12   5.38          8.99          -18.60 4.84               

5 9262 470756-2019-199262 138.98                  137.25   6.96          10.05        -27.68 3.72               

6 9135 470756-2019-199135 126.18                  132.78   6.61          10.22        -7.92 -                 

7 9216 470756-2019-199216 140.17                  135.40   7.37          10.37        -35.20 3.68               

8 9253 470756-2019-199253 133.18                  134.15   4.54          7.52          -10.42 -                 

9 9154 470756-2019-199154 126.49                  132.97   6.22          9.89          7.74 4.70               

10 9223 470756-2019-199223 130.82                  132.42   4.85          8.27          -10.53 4.33               

11 9242 470756-2019-199242 129.16                  132.65   4.98          8.26          -7.50 4.25               

12 9193 470756-2019-199193 132.21                  134.12   5.67          8.82          -31.54 3.74               

13 9233 470756-2019-199233 131.03                  134.26   5.14          8.56          -42.69 -                 

14 9252 470756-2019-199252 122.70                  -         4.37          7.23          15.78 -                 

15 9205 470756-2019-199205 127.58                  137.60   6.32          10.02        -26.30 -                 

16 9207 470756-2019-199207 132.71                  138.17   6.65          10.67        -32.86 4.24               

17 9228 470756-2019-199228 133.73                  134.61   5.90          9.46          -19.32 4.57               

18 9176 470756-2019-199176 133.91                  138.56   6.48          10.18        -45.09 -                 

19 9167 470756-2019-199167 139.27                  138.19   6.39          10.28        7.16 -                 

20 9237 470756-2019-199237 130.84                  134.51   5.47          8.85          -17.06 4.43               

21 9161 470756-2019-199161 127.77                  -         4.34          7.18          -33.45 -                 

22 9138 470756-2019-199138 130.68                  131.21   4.76          8.06          -5.29 -                 

23 9254 470756-2019-199254 131.91                  137.92   5.80          9.63          -24.09 -                 

24 9208 470756-2019-199208 123.38                  -         4.29          7.14          0.41 -                 

25 9101 470756-2019-199101 124.17                  132.44   5.72          9.19          -0.66 4.65               

26 9162 470756-2019-199162 136.76                  138.83   5.13          8.56          -5.74 -                 

27 9236 470756-2019-199235 137.44                  138.18   6.71          9.89          -18.30 3.73               

28 9218 470756-2019-199218 117.34                  -         2.79          5.28          12.47 -                 

29 9198 470756-2019-199198 125.80                  132.09   3.92          7.04          11.78 -                 

30 9186 470756-2019-199186 129.03                  -         4.88          8.25          -20.45 -                 

31 9260 470756-2019-199260 132.73                  133.52   5.39          8.90          -15.82 4.48               

32 9215 470756-2019-199215 135.42                  135.58   6.68          9.35          -9.65 3.75               

33 9229 470756-2019-199229 -                        132.00   5.61          9.10          2.77 4.59               

34 9210 470756-2019-199210 134.65                  135.60   4.98          8.32          -8.79 -                 

35 9240 470756-2019-199240 136.72                  136.42   5.48          8.82          -0.03 -                 

36 8173 470756-2018-188173 -                        133.82   -            8.54          0.00 -                 

37 8194 470756-2018-188194 131.55                  131.95   5.93          9.51          0.00 4.95               

38 8116 470756-2018-188116 134.03                  133.33   5.88          8.80          0.00 4.44               

39 8121 470756-2018-188121 126.86                  131.69   4.32          7.07          0.00 3.03               

40 8182 470756-2018-188182 131.58                  131.90   4.85          8.27          0.00 4.53               

41 8230

AMANI WHITE DORPERS SALES LISTING - SUMMARY CATALOGUE
St George Showgrounds - 11am - Tuesday 27th October 2020

LAMBPLAN INFORMATION

LambPlan ID


